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130 N Main, Butte,
Montana 59701

94,184 Sqft - 130 N Main, Butte, Montana 59701

| ]

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:
Status:

Property Sub
Type:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Floor Number:

Commercialsale
For Sale
373919
$9,250,000
94,184 Sqft
1898

0.97 Acre
Active

Building

us
Montana
Silver Bow
Butte
59701

130 N Main

0

Features

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Parking Features:

+ Sewer:

Additional

Association Fee:

Building Area:

Cumulative
DOM:

DOM:

Electric
Expense:

Parcel Number:

$0
94,184 Sqft

563

85

$0

0001927600



Longitude: W113° 27' 53.2" Tax Annual $82,187

Amount:
Latitude: N46° 0' 51.6"

Tax Year: 2021

+ Utilities:

(406) 499-4218 - 135 E Main St., Bozeman, MT 59715

Liz Nitz, Windermere Downtown



