

130 N Main, Butte, Montana 59701

94,184 Sqft - 130 N Main, Butte, Montana 59701





Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercialsale
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	373919
Price:	\$9,250,000
Square Footage:	94,184 Sqft
Year Built:	1898
Lot Area:	0.97 Acre
Status:	Active
Property Sub Type:	Building

Features

√ Heating System:	Central
✓ Cooling System:	Centralair
√ Parking Features:	Garage
√ Sewer:	Publicsewer

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	Montana
County:	Silver Bow
City:	Butte
Zipcode:	59701
Street:	130 N Main
Floor Number:	0

Additional Information

Association Fee:	\$0
Building Area:	94,184 Sqft
Cumulative DOM:	563
DOM:	85
Electric Expense:	\$0
Parcel Number:	0001927600

Longitude:	W113° 27' 53.2"	Tax Annual	\$82,187 2021
Latitude:	N46° 0' 51.6"	Amount: Tax Year:	
		√ Utilities:	Seweravailable, Wateravailable, Electricityconnected

(406) 499-4218 - 135 E Main St., Bozeman, MT 59715

Liz Nitz, Windermere Downtown